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write your words and
next to each word,
write a synonym for
that word

write your words
Use a different
colour for each
letter

write an alliteration
sentence for some
of' your words

Choose some spellin

write a letter that
iNncludes as many of
your words as
possible

write some of' your
words using bubble
writing

write your words in
reverse
dlphabetical order

Sort your words based
into different groups. See
if a friend can work out
how you have sorted
them

Add up the value of
your word
Vowels = $2

Consonants = $1

For each word,
write a question
where the answer is
the spelling word

g activities and complete them in your book.

Draw a picture for
each of' your words

Spell out your words by
using letter cut outs from
a newspaper or
magazine

write your words
backwards




Term 3 - Week 6
The digraph /et/ making the sound “A” as in ballet
The digraph /ai/ making the sound “A” as in snail

List Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

ballet
croquet
crochet
chalet

gourmet
filet
sorbet

beret

chevrolet

Orange Spelling Words

rain

strain
braid
fail
daily

aimless
complain
pain
painful
dainty
0 (GeenSpelingWods 00|
afraid
sustain

maintain

contain

appraise
entertain
entertainment

abstain
counterclaim

acquaintance

Blue Spelling Words

ascertain
complaisance
sustainability

explain




Spelling Grid Activities




Spelling Grid Activities




Informative Texts - Worksheet

Name Date

Informative Text Fact File -
Weather

Read the facts about weather, then sort them into the correct box in the fact file.
Hint: There are three facts per box.

the sun heats the air in the earth's
atmosphere in different amounts

systems are high or low pressure the daily conditions of a place
7
winds bring sunny, wet or stormy \ IJ I'i’/ P high pressure systems bring clear
conditions to a particular place Lj_\ TN s \k skies and warm temperatures
— e
consists of rain, wind, storms, \.;,-/ ,/"3\;\\\'N‘ ) weather stations on land and sea
clouds and sun //ﬁ;_/“k - 5\\\ gather data about the weather
satellites take images of the \/(\ /1.\,,\_,) warm and cold air swirl around
earth's atmosphere from space 7%”7 ? f / together, creating winds
/ a
low pressure systems bring /° data is fed into computers to
moist air and stormy conditions produce charts and forecasts

includes temperature, wind, humidity,
air pressure and cloud cover

What is weather? What causes weather?
What are weather systems? How can weather be predicted?
WRITING (®) teachstarter
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Informative Texts - Worksheet

Name Date

Informative Text - Scaffold

Introduction (This is a general statement about the subject of the text).

Paragraph 1 (Describe one detail about the subject of the text).

Paragraph 2 (Describe one detail about the subject of the text).




Informative Texts - Worksheet

Name Date

Paragraph 3 (Describe one detail about the subject of the text).

Conclusion (This is a concluding statement about the subject of the text).

lllustration




Name: Date:

==GOLD MINERS’~<

BULLETIR

Imagine you are starting your own newspaper for miners at your local goldfield in the 1850s.

Design your newspaper’s front page so it will appeal to miners or the families of miners. You
may need to look at a few newspapers to get some ideas about layout. You could even stain
the paper with tea to give it an old-fashioned look.

You should include:
« a newspaper masthead (the name and logo of the paper) and the date of publication
* amain or ‘breaking’ news story you have written
+ at least two short articles about issues happening in the area
+ persuasive advertisements selling mining equipment
« something lighthearted that will keep miners’ spirits up
+ something that will give miners advice about a current issue.

Use the space below to draw a rough sketch of your newspaper’s front page.

2 I

o J
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(o,rr Just can't bel Our f‘cvorne\

waterslideis closed
permanently.

However, you have the chance
to be the new ownerl

Pretfend you just bought this
waterslide park. What is your
plan fo improve it and reopen it
SO people can have fun again?

Be sure 1o include detailed plans

thcleor detals. /

c with Laurie 2020-Present. Al rights reserved -28-
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LITERACY

11

Decide on semething you would like to cook
or bake, Write a procedural text from start to
finish and include references and photos of
how you made it from scratch.

2 Write your own short novel of at least 10

chapters. Plan your plot and ideas sequentially,
and then write, edit, and ask someone for
constructive ctiticism. Create it in a published
book format of your choice, but include a
cover and a blurb.

i Read a novel of your choice and complete a

comprehensive novel study. Check with your
teacher to make sure your novel is appropriate
for this task.

! Create a comprehensive critique and review of

a movie or TV series you have been wanting to
watch. Make predictions before you watch the
movie/series

5 Create a comedy skit that goes for at least four

minutes. Present it to your class.

5 Design your own challenge, (Check this with

your teacher,)

Reflect on your Learning:

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6




are some thin U would take
hoto's of ? Do \ou think. you would

refer o +ake hoto's peop e,
annmaIs or land capes and wln\/?

I \OU Were a ghofogmpher what

..You need to write a minimum of 4
sentences.

World Photography Day

Have \ou ever shopped at a second
hand store? What 4o you think you
mu ht find there? Wh mgr NOU

<hop at a second hand store?

You need o write a minimum of 4
sentences.

 National Thrift Shop Day




i Week | — Questions

Monday
(5D
202+ k=
341+8=
L2xI0=
5R+2=-

6. Write these numbers in descanding order: 5375, 3997,
1092, 9591, 982, 558I.

/. Comp’ch this counﬁng paH‘cm:
85, 88 9, 9L,

8. If there were 106 fans at a field hockey game, 8 were

wcaring silver and the rest were wearing blue, how many

were wcaring blue?

9 Divide 90 by 10.

[0. 10 cents +5 cents + 50 cents =
Il $1.00 + 50 cents + 10 cents =
12.300 minutes = hours

13. How many minutes is 120 seconds?

lk. How many faces does a sqyarc—basod
pyramid have?

[5. Which circle has the lowest chance of O O

being selected? Black or white? O.‘. 8
O 0O

@ MATHS MENTALS

Tucsday
[3+3=
278-2-
333-b=_
L3x9=_
52+2=
b bs T ow-odd or-cven mumber?

i Compfde this counf'ing pchrn:
51,60, 69, 78,

8. In a group of 1Y students, 61 would lke to play netball
G"J ‘H’l& FGS* Wﬂﬂ* ‘I’D P’ﬂy SOFH)G". HOW many wanf’ 1(0 Pfay
softhall?

9. Share 60 strawberries between [0 children.
10. 5 cents + 10 cents + 10 cents =
Il. 20 cents + 0 cents + $2.00 =

12. How many Jays is 192 hours?

13. How many hours is 480 minufes?

Ik. How many faces does a +rian9h—bascd
pyramid have? /

I5. Which star has the highcs* chance of *
‘Jaing selected? Black or white? ﬁ
— Wy

@ teachstarter




4 Week | — Questions

chncsday
[7h+bb=

20 -7=_
332+50=
LLO<h=
Six8=

6. 265‘# Is an even numbcr. TI‘UG or fa!sc?

7. Comp’ch this counﬁng paHam:
& 16, 2, 32, , ,

8lna group of s*udcn*s, 12 would like 1o Play cricket

ﬂ"d ‘HM I'GS* wan‘l’ *0 play {ldd hOCkGH. HOW many wan* +0
play fiold hookey?

0 Share $T betunen 3 childron.

10. 10 cents + 10 conts + 5 cemts =
150 cents + 20 cents + 200=
2. 2% hours = days

13. How many weeks is 28 Jays?

lk. What is the name of this 3D objwf? .!

5. Which circle has the highes} chance of O O'
‘Jcing selected? Black or white? 0.9 O
O 0

Thursday
LB+47=

2M-7-
39+9=_
LS%<7=
ShxlO=

b: Wit 4332 in words

F Compld‘a this counﬁng paHarn:
93, 96, 99, 102, ' ;

8. ’ hauc 75 {’05 racing cars. S*&"ﬂ has some *Oy racing cars
‘}00. TOgGHIM‘ we haw qO +OH racing cars. HOW many *Oy

racing cars docs Stella have? ___

9 Divide Sb by 7.

I0. $200 +10 conts + 5 conts =
110 cants + 50 cents + $200=
12. 300 minbes = hours

13. How many weeks is 28 Jays?

Ik. What is the name of this 3D o;y'cc*? |!

5. Which star has the lowest chance of

ke ¢
baing selected? Black or white? ﬁ*
YRS ¢

%%
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/IFNQme:

Date:

fune: Prehistoric Multiplication

A

Ax10

/x3

8x6

10x3

3x8

2x10

4x10

6x6

5xé

T0x2

AxY

2x10

9x5

/X9

/x/

4x8

3x9

4x5

9x5

5x/

oxb

8x8

9x2

2x6

10x5

4x9

Ax6

|
>
|

/x6

/x3

8x6

10x3

6x6

/%6

10x/

6x9

/x10

3x3

8x8

/X3

8x6

10x3

8x3

/x/

4x8

8x5

5x/

3x8

8x3

/x/

4x8

&8x9

10x1

8x3

/x/

4x8

9x3

10x2

4x9

/x3

8xb

3x9

%3

10x2

8x/

2x9

/x9

/%3

8x6

10x3

6x4

6x6

8x3

/x/

4x6

6x4

9x9

9x/

3x8

9x6

10x6

6x10

10x/

9x3

10x2

4x9

/x4

8x8

3x9

9x9

8x1

4x4

Ix8

4x4

8x9

5x9

é6x4

6x6

10x10

Ix6

8x9

6x1

1x10

5x1

3x4

10x10

/x4

5x5

3x8

/%9

9x2

/%1

2x5

2X%3

6x1

3x5

1x/

/%9

3x/

3x9

ox/

5x3

ax1

2x6

x4

/X1

3xé

1x8

4x4

10x8

)

6x8

10x10

x|

8x8

8x10

8x1

10x10

9x8

3x4

4x/

/x/

6x9

3x2

/x10

9x9

1x6

2x10

8x9

5x10

/x3

10x10

8x9

10x9

/x8

9x9

/x1

10x10

/x/

Ix1

8x0

X2

0Ox8

9x0

10x9

6x9

0x?

Ox4

The picture is:

0-4
5-19

Pu

Coloning Koy

Green

rple

©The Clever Teacher

20-49
50-100

Light Blue
Black

/
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Grid Activities




Grid Activities




